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	供水厂出厂水水质
	用户水龙头（末梢水）水质
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	达标率
	监测
点数
	监测
项目数
	达标率

	铜川市自来水（集团）有限公司
	4X3
	27
	100﹪
	6X3
	31
	100﹪
	4X3
	31
	100﹪

	铜川供水有限责任公司
（新区供水厂）
	1X3
	11
	100%
	1X3
	35
	100%
	4X3
	35
	100%
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